15-July-2014

Director’s Earned Value Management Follow-Up Review

of the

LHC CMS Detector Upgrade Project

July 23, 2014

AGENDA

Wednesday, July 23 (Black Hole WH2NW)

8:00 - 8:30 AM
8:30-9:30 AM
9:30-11:30 AM

11:30-12:15 PM

12:15-2:15 PM
2:15-3:15 PM
3:115-3:30 PM
3:30 PM

30
60
120

45
120

60
15

Closed Executive Session
Project Progress Report
CAM Interview (Closed Session)

LUNCH
CAM Interview (Closed Session)
Committee Closeout Write-up

Closeout
Adjourn
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Review Team
Steve Nahn
Jim Hirschauer

Harry Cheung
Review Team



